129305

(r	Requestor's Name)				
(Address)					
10	Address)				
v					
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL				
(E	Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	Office Use Only				



01/02/18--01027--005 **35.00



RAND

JAN 04 2018 T. LEMIEUX



A FULL SERVICE LAW FIRM SINCE 1937

George H. Harrison (1923 - 2013) G. Joseph Harrison Thomas W. Harrison W. Nelon Kirkland Charles J. Pratt, Jr. Joseph B. Battaglia Hanna M. Simonson Alexander A. Stewart Robert W. Hendrickson, Ill of counsel

Ċ,

1206 Manatee Avenue West Bradenton, Florida 34205-7518 T: 941-746-1167 F: 941-747-0583 www.manalaw.com

> Please Reply to: PO Box 400 Bradenton, FL 34206-0400

December 28, 2017

AMENDMENT SECTION Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: JET PARK MOBILE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Gentlemen or Ladies:

In connection with the above referenced limited liability company, attached please find our Cover Letter along with the Statement of Change of Registered Office and Registered Office.

Further enclosed is our check in the amount of \$35.00 payable to the Florida Department of State for the cost of same.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call our office.

Very truly yours,

HARRISON & KIRKLAND, P.A.

, Iderback

-- ' p: · ·

Karen T. Bilderback Assistant to W. Nelon Kirkland, Esquire

/ktb Enclosures: as listed above

ក្នុមារ ដោះ 👘 👘 👘

Real Property Law & Real Estate Closings • Zoning & Land Use • Wills, Trusts & Estate Planning • Family Law • Civil & Business Trial Practice • Mediation Corporate & Business Organizations • Administrative & Governmental Law • Personal Injury • Wrongful Death • Probate & Trust Administration

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

Jet Park MobileHomeowners Association, Inc. SUBJECT:

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N29305

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

W. Nelon Kirkland Name of Contact Person Harrison & Kirkland, P.A. Firm/Company 1206 Manatee Ave. W. Address

Bradenton, FL 34205

City/State and Zip Code

jlf@manalaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

W. Nelon Kirkland

Name of Contact Person

at (<u>941</u>)<u>746-1167</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E045 (03/12)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida _____ in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation: Jet Park Mobile Homeowners Association, Inc.

2. The principal office address: 506 5th Ave. W. Palmetto, FL 34221

3. The mailing address (if different):

4. Date of incorporation/qualification:	11/16/1988	Document number:	N29305	

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)

> Harlan R. Domber 3900 Clark Rd. L-1 Sarasota, FL 34233

6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):

W. Ne	Ion Kirkland			
1206 I	Manatee Ave. W.			2018
- <u></u>	P.O. Box	NOT acceptable		e.24
Brade	nton, FL 34205		14 4 	
as changed will be identi	registered office and the stre cal. zed by resolution duly adop or the corporation has been		• ~~	U
<u><u><u></u></u><u></u><u>Signature of an offic</u></u>	usch	Barbara Busch	<u> </u>	ก์ซิ
I hereby accept the appo I further agree to comply performance of my duties agent. Or, if this docume hereby configurate the complete	intment as registered agent with the provisions of all s and I am familiar with an ent is being filed merely to r orporation has been notifie	and agree to act in this ca tatutes relative to the prop d accept the obligation of i eflect a change in the regi d in writing of this change	pacity. er and com my position siered offic	iplete i as registered ce address, I
		12/12/2017		
Signature of Rea	gistered Agent		ate	
If signing on behalf of an W. N. L. M. K. Typed of Print	rkland			

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Mail to: Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 CR2E045 (03/12)